

Proposed amendments to 19.15.35:

1. To be consistent with the amendments to 19.15.35 and 19.15.2.7, add "oil field" before "waste" in:

35.9(A)

35.9(B)(1)-(4)

35.9(C)

35.9(C)(3)

35.9(C)(3)(n)

35.9(D)(1)

2. Because of a new proposed 35.8 all remaining section re-numbered accordingly: change current 35.8 to 35.9, current 35.9 to 35.10, current 35.10 to 35.11, current 35.11 to 35.12, current 35.12 to 35.13, current 35.13 to 35.14, and current 35.14 to 35.15.

3. To be consistent with the amendments to 19.15.35, change internal references to rule sections and subsections in:

Proposed 35.9(A)

Proposed 35.9(B)(1)-(4)

Proposed 35.9(C)(3)(f)

Proposed 35.9(D)(1)

Proposed 35.9(D)(3)

Proposed 35.10

Proposed 35.11(B)(6)

Proposed 35.11(F)

Proposed 35.11(G)

Proposed 35.12(A)

Proposed 35.13(B)(3)



Proposed 35.14(A)

Proposed 35.14(C)(3)

Proposed 35.14(D)(1)(b)

Proposed 35.14(E)

Proposed 35.15(A)

Proposed 35.15(C)